AQUA METALS INC.

AQUA METALS INC.
WKN: 03837J101

ISIN:  US03837J1016

Overview

2024/08/16 21:05:31

Price
0.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

35.97% (0.06)

US03837J1016
AQMS
Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

32 EUR

S&P 500

0.197 EUR
0.22 EUR
0.197 EUR
0.1618 EUR
0.21937 EUR
10,400
2,281.40

3

10,000

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

1.00 VW-J

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03837J1016&ID_NOTATION=162673097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03837J1016&ID_NOTATION=162673097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8bb452d2e817809162bac6d8758c484928988c3ccef21800bafe3f9f18bfabc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bea710481c16cd90a&time=1723950473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84cb54ad512351c39267e7591c4cc2517add99219b8d078807181ee4336c0a1f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=860d97b7c00be6a38&time=1723950473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcbd419964d5111cd6e779dc523ea90e895ce890509e14eb9b8bfc87476a15a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41d200adfc2e1b747&time=1723950473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=549809b1b7f6884b1e3ba9c24ab59f399c24fffb235290ad17bca10fab80a006&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3e8f92a245c50e1f&time=1723950473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3594d5220732e87501cbac157e33fbb797c97395610b6a78dc71ab0085c7e2ef&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97220fb4b4d0f240c&time=1723950473&tool=RSC

AQUA METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 21:05:31

Price
0.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

35.97% (0.06)

ISIN US03837J1016
Symbol AQMS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.197 EUR
High 0.22 EUR
Low 0.197 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1618 EUR
VWAP 0.21937 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,400
Trading volume 2,281.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -57.85% -76.74% -88.43%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -0.73 -1.68
Beta -0.22 0.60 1.20
Volatility 128.13 11229  98.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2022/03/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:08

14:59

Price
(mio.)
0.231 EUR 0.00
0.2175 EUR 0.00
0.2556 USD 0.24

0.2155 EUR 0.00

1.08 USD  0.01

Trading volume

0.18 EUR (2,080

0.26 EUR (467

0.36 EUR (728

0.58 EUR (465

0.67 EUR (2024/01/03
0.15 EUR (2024/08/09
1.11 EUR (2023/09/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.15 EUR (2024/08/09)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162673097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209011430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181882610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252037583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370505

AQUA METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/ 21:05 0.22EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 0.2225 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:21 0.2345 EUR 0.00
16

18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342989833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418719

AQUA METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AQUA
MMETALS

Company Profile

Contact Details
AQUA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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